B52
Temperature Sensors
Building Automation Products, Inc. • 750 North Royal Avenue, Gays Mills, WI 54631 USA
Tel: +1-608-735-4800 • Fax: +1-608-735-4804 • Email: sales@bapihvac.com • Web: www.bapihvac.com
Features & Options
● Etched	Teflon	Leads	on	Remote	Sensors
● Plenum-Rated,	FEP-Jacketed	or	Halogen-Free	Cable
● Double	Encapsulated	Sensors	on	Remote	Probes

10K-3	...........10K-3	Thermistor	....................$18
10K-3[11K]	...10K-3[11K]	Thermistor	...........$18
20K	..............20K	Thermistor	.......................$18
1K[375]	........1K	Plat.	RTD	(375	curve)	.......$25
1K	................1K	Plat.	RTD	(385	curve)	.......$25
1K[NI]...........1K	Nickel	RTD	........................$65
#2: Sensor & Cable Type (Required)
PP-6”	...... Remote	Sensor,		6”	Etched	Teflon	.$-4
PP-18”	.... Remote	Sensor,	18”	Plenum	........$-4
PP-5’	....... Remote	Sensor,		5’	Plenum	.........$-2
PP-10’	..... Remote	Sensor,	10’	Plenum	......... $0
PP-15’	..... Remote	Sensor,	15’	Plenum	......... $2
PP-20’	..... Remote	Sensor,		20’	Plenum	........ $4
PP-25’	..... Remote	Sensor,		25’	Plenum	........ $6
RPP-6”	.... Remote	Probe,	6”	Plenum	............ $0
RPP-18”	.. Remote	Probe,	18”	Plenum	.......... $0
RPP-5’	.... Remote	Probe,	5’	Plenum	............. $2
RPP-10’	.. Remote	Probe,	10’	Plenum	........... $4
RPP-15’	.. Remote	Probe,	15’	Plenum	........... $6
RPP-20’	.. Remote	Probe,	20’	Plenum	........... $8
RPP-25’	.. Remote	Probe,	25’	Plenum	......... $10
#3: Enclosure (Optional)
BBX	.......BAPI-Box	Crossover	(IP10,	NEMA	1)	. $0
BB2	........BAPI-Box	2	(IP66,	NEMA	4)	......... $12
Example Number:	BA/(10K-2)	-	(RPP-5’)	-	(BB2)